
1 
2 
3 
4 

"' 

orwe s e pu 1ca 10 
f 

.... --E.H.V. Civil Const. cum Maint. Division, Airoli MJ\HJ\TRANSCO .....--Mah .. shtrai Slate Clroclridty Transrnlnlon Ca. Ltd. 

F b It bl" f n 

SRM e-Tender Notice No. 01/2022-23 ~ -~ 3-J~~""'r,,,q:~ 

CIN: U40 I 09MH2005SGC 1536 
The Executive En in . . 46 I Website: www.mahatransco.in j email: ee77IO@mahatransco.in 
M.S.E.T.C.L. (the ;m el: !;1~11): E.H.~. Civil Construction cum Maintenance Division, A1roh, on ~ehalf of 
with CPWD/PWD/ JEi ) invites online bids (SRM-e-Tenders) from registered contractors of appropnate class 
Tend · 1 Jeevan Pradhikaran/ MHADA etc who are registered under MS ETC L's SRM e-er registration system for following tender :- . , .. . 
Sr, 

Time 
No RFxNo. 

Name of work Estimated Tender E.MD. in 
limit in 

cost in Rs. Fee Rs. 
days 

Hi_ring of air conditioned, petrol/diesel/CNG 
I 7000022749 driven LMV (with driver) for the office of 365 

5,998.89 the Executive Engineer (Civil), E.H.V. Civil 5,99,889.15 500.00 
Construction cum Maintenance Division, Days 
Airoli for FY 2022-23. 
Hiring of air conditioned, petrol/diesel/CNG 

2 7000022834 
driven LMV (with driver) for the office of 365 5,558.70 the Addi. Executive Engineer (Civil), E.H. V. 5,58,699.00 500.00 Days Civil Construction cum Maintenance Sub 
Division-I, Airoli for FY 2022-23. 
Hiring of air conditioned, petrol/diesel/CNG 
driven LMV (with driver) for the office of 

500.00 365 
5,395.56 3 7000022835 the Addi. Executive Engineer (Civil), E.H.V. 5,39,556.08 

Civil Construction cum Maintenance Sub Days 
Division-II, Airoli for FY 2022-23. 
Hiring of air conditioned, petrol/diesel/CNG 
driven LMV (with driver) for the office of 

500.00 365 4 7000022836 the Addi. Executive Engineer (Civil), E.H. V. 5,66,532.4 
Days 

5,665.32 
Civil Construction cum Maintenance Sub 
Division-Thane for FY 2022-23. -
Annual contract for daily Cleaning and up 
keeping of Residential buildings, internal 

500.00 365 5 7000022748 road & surrounding premises at 400 kV and 11,08,464.00 11,084.64 
220 kV colonies at Kalwa Complex, Airoli, Days 
FY 2022-23. 
Civil works for providing and fixing ACP 
cladding work for entrance porch and side 

11,24,601.73 500.00 30 
11,246.02 6 7000022850 entrance porch at new building of MSLDC, Days 

Airoli. 
Schedule 

Start date From 10:00:00 hours of 26.03.2022 
Submission dead line date 01.04.2022 upto 23:59:59 hours. 
Techno commercial response opening date 02.04.2022 @ I 1 :00:00 hours. 
Price bid opening date 02.04.2022@ 14:00:00 hours. .. . . Contact person: Miss. Ashwm1 Pawar, Assistant Engineer (Civil), Telephone No. 022-27601814 (0), Mob . 

8793292312. For detailed information, please visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in (Guest User.) 

6W 
(Mohan Nana ware) 

Executive Engineer (Civil), Airoli. 

Regd. Office-Prakashganga, C-19, E Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051 
C:\Users\HP\Downloads\TN No. 0 I .docx 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

